Датчик уровня жидкостей MPM426W.
Технические характеристики.
Features
• Full sealed stainless steel construction
for  submersib le part ;  sensor and
amplifier circuit are all in the sealed
housing; protection class IP68;
• Waterproof Junction Box is optional to

4.If the user has special requirement, please feel free to
contact our company.
Order Guide
MPM426W  Level Transmitter
Range [0~XmH2O]L    L: cable length;   suggested L-X=(1~2)m
Code Output signal
E 4mA~20mA DC
F 1V~5V DC
J 0V~5V DC
Q 0mA~10mA DC
U 0mA~20mA DC
V 0V~10V DC
Code
Construction material
Diaphragm Pressure port Housing
22 SS 316L SS SS
24 SS 316L SS 316L SS 316L
25 Tantalum SS SS
Code Others
M1 0%~100% hand pointer indicator
M6 4 digits LED digital indicator(only for 4mA~20mA)
M7 4 digits LCD digital indicator(only for 4mA~20mA)
Yb Aluminum connection box without display
Yc MS200 water-proof connection box(default)
Yd PD140 lightening-proof protection device
Ye connection box(with display or without display)
i Intrinsic safe version Exia Ⅱ CT6 Ga
C1 M20×1.5 male, face type seal
C3 G1/2 male
C5 M20×1.5 male, waterline seal
T Ship-use
F1 Fixed flange
MPM426W        [0m~3mH2O]5             E          22        YbiC1 the whole spec.
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07